SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES 2022	Be Exceptional	Be Proud	Be The Change	Be Bold	Be The Giver	Be Unique	Be Yourself
Donation Amount	\$ 15,000	\$ 10,000	\$ 5,000	\$ 2,500	\$ 1,000	\$ 500	\$ 100
Number Available	1	2	4	φ 2,300	φ <u>1</u> ,000	<i>y</i> 300	ý 100
Your Organization Named as Official Presenting Partner	X						
Your Organization Named as Title Partner		X					
Your Organization Named as Supporting Partner			x				
High Visibility on Top Digital Media Outlets w/ 1 Million+ Impressions on Prime Outdoor Media Space (at Magnolia Blvd & Third St - Burbank YMCA),	X						
Shout Out From The Emcee, Priority Logo Placement on Main Stage and Step & Repeat	X						
High Visibility Logo Placement on Main Stage and Step & Repeat	X	X					
Top Logo Placement on All Digital Media Released by Burbank Pride	X						
Prime Logo Placement on All Digital Media Released by Burbank Pride		X					
Logo Placement on Main Stage Side Frame	X	X	X				
Digital Advertising at Event Projected on 10' X 10		X	X				
Logo Placement on Print & All Digital Media	X	Х	X	X			
Logo Placement on Tv Monitors in Y Interiors	X	X	X	X	X	X	X
Logo Placement on Select Digital Media Pieces					X	X	X
Logo Printed on T-Shirts Sold at The Event	X	X	X	X	X		
Your Organization's Promotional Materials at 2 Info Tables & Logo Placement at The Live Event	X	X	X	X	X	X	
Exhibit Space/Table at The Event (Approx 6' X 6')	X	X	X	X	X	X	X

We would like to be a contributing partner at the following level (please check one):

CORPORATE VISIBILITY LEVEL	AMOUNT	SELECT ONE
"Be Exceptional" SPONSOR (1)	\$15,000	
"Be Proud" SPONSOR <i>(2)</i>	\$10,000	
"Be The Change" SPONSOR (4)	\$5,000	
"Be Bold" SPONSOR	\$2,500	
"Be The Giver" SPONSOR	\$1,000	
"Be Unique" SPONSOR	\$500	
"Be Yourself" SPONSOR	\$100	

Yes! We are proud to support Burbank Pride. We authorize the organizers of the event to include our name/logo on collateral materials and social media promoting the event.

Company Nam	e	Contact	Email	Phone	
Company Add	ress (Number, Street, State,	Zip)			
Signature		Printed		Date	
PLEASE MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: BURBANK COMMUNITY YMCA					

Please Mail/Email Form with Payment Information to:

Attn: Burbank Pride 3urbank Community YMCA 321 E. Magnolia Blvd Burbank, CA 91502

For Questions, please contact Bryan Snodgrass Phone: 818-845-8551 ext 348 Email: bryans@burbankymca.org

CREDIT	CARD INFORMTION	
N	AME ON CARD	
CARD NUMBER		
EXP DATE	CVV	